

G.R.-1047 /2012(Regn. No-1047/2012)

Order dt.06-11-2024.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW nos. 2 and 3. Out of (06) accused persons (04) accused persons are present by filing hazira and another (02) accused persons are absent by filing petition u/s-317 CrPc. Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 12-06-2025 for evidence of CSW nos. 2 and 3.
Issue summons accordingly.
B.C.-II to comply.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-
A C J M
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-
A C J M
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.